OUR LADY OF FATIMA RELIGIOUS EDUCATION PARENT CALENDAR 2025-2026

SUNDAY Schedule
Grades 15t — 6"
10:15 am -11:30 am

Wednesday Schedule
Grades: 1° -6 4:15 pm — 5:30 pm
Grades: 71" -8 6:15pm — 7-30pm

OCTOBER

OCTOBER

10/05/25
10/12/25
10/15/25
10/19/25
10/26/25

Start of CCD Classes

CCD in session

Parents Meeting 1-6 grade 4:15 pm
CCD in session

CCD in session

10/08/25 Start of CCD Classes

10/15/25 CCD in session Parents Meeting 1-6 grade 4:15pm
Parents Meeting 7-8 grade 6:15pm

10/22/25 CCD in session

10/29/25 CCD in session

NOVEMBER

NOVEMBER

11/02/25
11/09/25
11/13/25
11/16/25
11/23/25
11/30/25

CCD in session

CCD in session

First Communion Parent Meeting 6:30-7:15pm
CCD in session

CCD in session

NO CCD Thanksgiving Break

11/05/25 CCD in session

11/13/25 First Communion Parent Meeting 6:30-7:15pm
11/13/25 Confirmation Parents Meeting 7:30-8:15pm
11/12/25 CCD in session

11/19/25 CCD in session

11/26/25 NO CCD Thanksgiving Break

DECEMBER

DECEMBER

12/07/25
12/14/25
12/21/25
12/28/25

CCD in session
CCD in session
No CCD Class Christmas Break
NO CCD Class Christmas Break

12/03/25 CCD in session
12/10/25 CCD in session
12/17/25 CCD in session
12/24/25 NO CCD Christmas Break
12/31/25 NO CCD Christmas Break

JANUARY

JANUARY

01/04/26 CCD in session 01/07/26 CCD in session

01/11/26 CCD in session 01/14/26 CCD in session

01/18/26 CCD in session 01/21/26 CCD in session

01/25/26 CCD in session 01/28/26 CCD in session

FEBRUARY FEBRUARY

02/01/26 CCD in session 02/04/26 CCD in session

02/08/26 CCD in session 02/11/26 CCD in session

02/15/26 CCD in session 02/18/26 CCD insession ASH Wednesday
02/22/26 CCD in session 02/25/26 CCD in session

MARCH MARCH

03/01/26 CCD in session 03/04/26 CCD in session

03/08/26 CCD in session 03/11/26 CCD in session

03/15/26 CCD in session 03/18/26 CCD in session

03/22/26 CCD in session 03/25/26 CCD in session

03/29/26 No CLASS - Palm Sunday

APRIL

APRIL

04/05/26
04/12/26
04/19/26
04/26/26

Easter Sunday — No CLASS
CCD in session
CCD in session
CCD in session

04/01/26 NO CCD - Easter Break
04/08/26 NO CCD - Easter Break
04/15/26 CCD in session
04/22/26 CCD in session
04/29/26 CCD in session

MAY

MAY

05/03/26
05/10/26
05/17/26

CCD in session
CCD in session
Last Day of CCD Classes

05/06/26 CCD in session
05/13/26 CCD in session
05/20/26 Last Day of CCD Classes




OUR LADY OF FATIMA RELIGIOUS EDUCATION PARENT CALENDAR 2025-2026

IMPORTANT MEETING DATES FOR THE 2025-2026 RELIGIOUS EDUCATION SCHOOL YEAR

Please read carefully and mark your calendars with the dates that apply to you and your students

October 15

October 15

Sunday, October 12t"*
Thursday, November 13t
Thursday, November 13t
Saturday, December 6%
Saturday March 7t
Saturday, March 21*
Saturday, April 25"
Saturday, May 2™
September (TBD)

September/October

Parent Meetings 1% — 6™ Grades
During CCD class time

Parent Meetings 7™ — 8™ Grades
During CCD class time

Annual Candlelight Procession 7:00pm
1*t Communion Parent Meeting 6:30pm

Confirmation Parent Meeting 7:30pm

Class Trip / Pilgrimage shrines 9am-5pm

1%t Penance Retreat & Sacrament 10am-12pm

Class Trip / Pilgrimage shrines 9am-5pm

1%t Communion Preparation Day 10am-1pm
1 HOLY COMMUNION 11:00AM
Confirmation Retreat & Practice 10AM-1PM

Confirmation TBD

4:15PM —5:30pm

6:15PM — 7:30pm

Everyone
2" Grade Only
7t -8t Grades Only
7t & 8" graders
2" Grade & Parents
7" & 8" Graders
2" Graders & Parents
2" Grade
8™ Graders & Sponsors

8™ Grade

Gym

Gym

Church

Cafeteria

Cafeteria

Doylestown, PA

Cafeteria

TBD

Cafeteria

Church

TBD

Church



