OUR LADY OF FATIMA RELIGIOUS EDUCATION PARENT CALENDAR 2025-2026

SUNDAY Schedule	Wednesday Schedule		
Grades 1 st – 6 th	Grades: 1 st -6 th 4:15 pm – 5:30 pm		
10:15 am -11:30 am	Grades: 7 th -8 th 6:15pm - 7-30pm		
OCTOBER	OCTOBER		
10/05/25 Start of CCD Classes	10/08/25 Start of CCD Classes		
10/12/25 CCD in session	10/15/25 CCD in session Parents Meeting 1-6 grade 4:15pm		
10/15/25 Parents Meeting 1-6 grade 4:15 pm	Parents Meeting 7-8 grade 6:15pm		
10/19/25 CCD in session	10/22/25 CCD in session		
10/26/25 CCD in session	10/29/25 CCD in session		
NOVEMBER	NOVEMBER		
11/02/25 CCD in session	11/05/25 CCD in session		
11/09/25 CCD in session	11/13/25 First Communion Parent Meeting 6:30-7:15pm		
11/13/25 First Communion Parent Meeting 6:30-7:15pm	11/13/25 Confirmation Parents Meeting 7:30-8:15pm		
11/16/25 CCD in session	11/12/25 CCD in session		
11/23/25 CCD in session	11/19/25 CCD in session		
11/30/25 NO CCD Thanksgiving Break	11/26/25 NO CCD Thanksgiving Break		
DECEMBER	DECEMBER		
	12/03/25 CCD in session		
12/07/25 CCD in session	12/10/25 CCD in session		
12/14/25 CCD in session	12/17/25 CCD in session		
12/21/25 No CCD Class Christmas Break	12/24/25 NO CCD Christmas Break		
12/28/25 NO CCD Class Christmas Break	12/31/25 NO CCD Christmas Break		
JANUARY	JANUARY		
01/04/26 CCD in session	01/07/26 CCD in session		
01/11/26 CCD in session	01/14/26 CCD in session		
01/18/26 CCD in session	01/21/26 CCD in session		
01/25/26 CCD in session	01/28/26 CCD in session		
FEBRUARY	FEBRUARY		
02/01/26 CCD in session	02/04/26 CCD in session		
02/08/26 CCD in session	02/11/26 CCD in session		
02/15/26 CCD in session	02/18/26 CCD in session ASH Wednesday		
02/22/26 CCD in session	02/25/26 CCD in session		
MARCH	MARCH		
03/01/26 CCD in session	03/04/26 CCD in session		
03/08/26 CCD in session	03/11/26 CCD in session		
03/15/26 CCD in session	03/18/26 CCD in session		
03/22/26 CCD in session	03/25/26 CCD in session		
03/29/26 No CLASS - Palm Sunday			
APRIL	APRIL		
04/05/2005 4 6 4 44 61:000	04/01/26 NO CCD – Easter Break		
04/05/26 Easter Sunday – No CLASS	04/08/26 NO CCD – Easter Break		
04/12/26 CCD in session	04/15/26 CCD in session		
04/19/26 CCD in session	04/22/26 CCD in session		
04/26/26 CCD in session MAY	04/29/26 CCD in session MAY		
05/03/26 CCD in session	05/06/26 CCD in session		
05/03/26 CCD in session 05/10/26 CCD in session	05/06/26 CCD in session 05/13/26 CCD in session		
05/17/26 Last Day of CCD Classes	05/20/26 Last Day of CCD Classes		
03/11/20 Lust Day of CCD Clusses	05/20/20 Lust Duy 0/ CCD Clusses		

OUR LADY OF FATIMA RELIGIOUS EDUCATION PARENT CALENDAR 2025-2026

IMPORTANT MEETING DATES FOR THE 2025-2026 RELIGIOUS EDUCATION SCHOOL YEAR

Please read carefully and mark your calendars with the dates that apply to you and your students

October 15 th	Parent Meetings 1 st – 6 th Grades	4:15PM – 5:30pm	
	<u>During CCD class time</u>		Gym
0	ath other	6.1551.4 5.00	
October 15 th	Parent Meetings 7 th – 8 th Grades	6:15PM – 7:30pm	Gum
	<u>During CCD class time</u>		Gym
Sunday, October 12 th *	Annual Candlelight Procession 7:00pm	Everyone	Church
Thursday, November 13 th	1 st Communion Parent Meeting 6:30pm	2 nd Grade Only	Cafeteria
Thursday, November 13 th	Confirmation Parent Meeting 7:30pm	7 ^{th-} 8 th Grades Only	Cafeteria
Saturday, December 6 th	Class Trip / Pilgrimage shrines 9am-5pm	7 th & 8 th graders Do	ylestown, PA
Saturday March 7 th	1 st Penance Retreat & Sacrament 10am-12pm	2 nd Grade & Parents	Cafeteria
Saturday, March 21 st	Class Trip / Pilgrimage shrines 9am-5pm	7 th & 8 th Graders	TBD
Saturday, April 25 th	1 st Communion Preparation Day 10am-1pm	2 nd Graders & Parents	Cafeteria
Saturday, May 2 nd	1st HOLY COMMUNION 11:00AM	2 nd Grade	Church
September (TBD)	Confirmation Retreat & Practice 10AM-1PM	8 th Graders & Sponsors	TBD
September (100)	Committation Netreat & Fractice TOAINI-TFINI	o Graders & Sporisors	IDD
September/October	Confirmation TBD	8 th Grade	Church